Jahr Gemeinde

2017 Reutte
2017 Ehrwald
2017 Stanzach
2017 Reutte

2017 Lechaschau

2017 Elmen
2017 Lermoos

2017 Tannheim

Jahr Gemeinde

2018 Reutte
2018 Reutte
2018 Pflach
2018 Reutte
2018 Reutte

Wohnart

Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung

Wohnart

Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung
Mietwohnung

Objektférderung im Bezirk Reutte

Wohneinheiten
30

33

11

15

24

7

15

21

156

Wohneinheiten
22

35

21

13

22

113

Férderung
2.232.900,00
2.058.980,00

888.010,00
1.209.830,00
1.891.140,00

440.620,00
1.214.760,00
1.623.030,00

11.559.270,00

Foérderung
1.461.140,00
2.686.970,00
1.593.110,00

946.680,00
1.619.680,00
8.307.580,00



